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Dipperz qk Armenhof
qk Fulda

Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Montag - Freitag
S S

22 22
d 31 Fulda Bahnhof/ZOB ab
d 31 Dipperz Eckartsmühle an
Dipperz Eckartsmühle
Dipperz Evangelische Kirche
Dipperz Langenbieberstraße
Armenhof Waldstraße
Armenhof Sägewerk
Margretenhaun Am Zillbach
Margretenhaun Backhaus
Horwieden 
Sebastianshof
Petersberg Dipperzer Straße
Fulda St.-Johannes-Kirche
Fulda Marianum
Fulda Am Seeseberg
Fulda Am Schützenhaus
Fulda Bahnhof/ZOB

5.39

5.40
5.42

5.43

5.45
5.46

5.59

7.02

7.03
7.05

7.06

7.08
7.09

7.24

7.40
8.07

8.07
8.08
8.10
8.14
8.15
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.34

9.40
10.07

10.07
10.08
10.10
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.34

11.40
12.07

12.07
12.08
12.10
12.14
12.15
12.17
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.29
12.31
12.34

13.40
14.07

14.07
14.08
14.10
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.34

14.15

14.40
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.01
15.04

15.40
16.07

16.07
16.08
16.10
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.34

16.15

16.40
16.44
16.45
16.47
16.50
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.59
17.01
17.04

S = an Schultagen 22 = Fahrt der Linie 22

Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Montag - Freitag
S

ea ea ea 22 ea ea ea

Fulda Bahnhof/ZOB
Fulda Am Schützenhaus
Fulda Am Seeseberg
Fulda Marianum
Fulda An St. Johann
Petersberg Dipperzer Straße
Sebastianshof
Horwieden 
Margretenhaun Backhaus
Margretenhaun Am Zillbach
Armenhof Sägewerk
Armenhof Waldstraße
Dipperz Rhönstraße
Dipperz Eckartsmühle
d 31 Dipperz Eckartsmühle ab
d 31 Fulda Bahnhof/ZOB an

8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.58
9.05
9.07
9.07

9.30

10.40
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.05
11.07
11.07

11.30

12.40
12.41
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.48
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.05
13.07
13.07

13.30

13.25

13.39
13.40

13.42
13.43

13.45
13.46

14.40
14.41
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.05
15.07
15.07

15.30

16.40
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.05
17.07
17.07

17.30

18.40
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.55
18.57
18.58
19.05
19.07
19.07

19.30

S = an Schultagen 22 = Fahrt der Linie 22

ea = fährt weiter als Linie 31 nach Fulda


